
100 ARROWHEAD DR, GREEN BAY, WI, 54301-2619
https://www.adashunjones.com

100 ARROWHEAD
DR, GREEN BAY, WI,
54301-2619

$242,500

Heating and Cooling = Hot Water. Desirable Allouez loc. Close to everything. Quality all-
brick sprawling ranch. HW floors, crown moldings, LR w/FP, formal DR or Fam Rm, MBR with
full bath, sunroom, applianced kit w loads of cabinetry, fin LL rec rm with 2nd FP. Generous
2.5 car garage, privacy fenced yard. Updates: roof shingles...

Listing
Mark D Olejniczak Realty, Inc.

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2625 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Formal Dining,Hot Tub,Two,Water
Softener-Own,Wood Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2183

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 462 Tax Amount: 4195

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15X14 Main

Bedroom 2 13X11 Main

Bedroom 3 14X11 Main

Family Room 21X14 Lower

Formal Dining Room 19X19 Main

Kitchen 17X14 Main

Living Room 15X28 Main

Other Room 12X20 Main

Other Room 2 04X07 Main

Other Room 3 12X14 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Other Basement: Full,Partially Finished

Exterior material: Brick Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener


